i. Whether 

adequate print 

books available 

ii. Whether daily 

newspaper(mini

mum 5), 

magazines 

(minimum 3), 

and journals 

(minimum 3), 

available  

iii. Whether access 

to e-resources 

available 

iv. Seating Capacity 

i.) Total 943 (Nine Hundred 

Forty Three) printed books 

are available in college 

library. (3) 

ii) a) Number of  Daily 

News Papers subscribed in 

college library: 05 Five   

b)Number of Magazines 

subscriptions:03(3) 

iii) Yes, Library has Wi-Fi 

facility and Students are 

provided important